

1st on A/C Bill
Abstract of Cost

Sch. No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from					
Bentale to Dhobi Tola under MMGSY.					
Block:- Nautan.					
Agency:- Srimanjay Kumar Patel.					
At Ward No -11, P.O.- Barwat Praserain					
Behind, W. Champaran.					
Agreement No:- 79 SBP/MMGSY/2021-22					
Agreement Value:- Rs 87,59,526.20					
Date of start:- 23-08-2021					
Time of Completion:- 22-06-2022					
Details of work done:-					
(1) Constr. of Ref. & Marking					
Benchmark etc all comp.					
Ltr Job.					
0.93 km	vide	TMB	P-1		
	@ Rs	5702.44/km		= Rs	5303.20
(2) Construction of Reference					
Pillars etc all complete					
Job.					
0.93 km	vide	TMB	P-1		
	@ Rs	3027.29/km		= Rs	2815.20
(3) Clearing and grubbing					
road land etc all comp.					
Ltr Job.					
0.279 Hec	vide	TMB	P-1		
	@ Rs	52970.34/Hec		= Rs	14,779.20
					/
				C = 0.93	22,897.20

Continuation

Attested
A. K. S.
09/03/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P → R ₃	22,897 = ∞
(4/4)	Construction of Embkkt.				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m lead				
	etc all complete job.				
367.875 m ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
	@ Rs	190.07/m ³		= Rs	69,922 = ∞
(5/6)	Construction of Embkkt.				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m lead				
	etc all complete job.				
858.375 m ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
	@ Rs	153.78/m ³		= Rs	1,32,001 = ∞
(6/7)	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil using manual				
	means etc all complete				
	job.				
19.125 m ³	vide	TMB	P-2		
	@ Rs	75.57/m ³		= Rs	1,445 = ∞
(7/9)	Construction of Granular-				
	subbase by providing				
	well graded material				
	etc all complete job.				
286.55 m ³	vide	TMB	P-5		
	@ Rs	3167.02/m ³		= Rs	9,07,510 = ∞
					1
				C.O → Rs	11,33,775 = ∞

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F $\rightarrow$ 11,	33,775 = ∞
(8/9) Providing and fixing of Typical M.M.B.S.Y. Informantory Sign Board with logo etc all complete job.					
2 No. vide TMB P-5					
(9/24) @ Rs 13019.15/each				= Rs	26,038 = ∞
Ejw in excavation for foundation of structure etc all complete job.					
37.62 m ³ vide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³				= Rs	10,499 = ∞
(10/25) Sand filling in foundation Trenches etc all complete job.					
2.8552 m ³ vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 442.50/m ³				= Rs	1263 = ∞
(11/26) Brick flat soling in foundation trenches etc all complete job.					
28.64 m ² vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 294.05/m ²				= Rs	8422 = ∞
(12/27) Providing Pcc grade M.S in Open foundation etc all complete job.					
6.167 m ³ vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 6176.38/m ³				= Rs	38,090 = ∞
				C.O.S Rs	12,18,087 = ∞

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/28)			B.F. → B		12,8087 = 00
Brick masonry in cm(1:4)					
in Head wall etc all					
Complete job.					
26.51 m ³	vide	TM B	P-3		
@ Rs 5764.20/m ³					= Rs 1,52,809 = 00
(14/29)					
Providing and laying					
1000 mm dia Rec pipe					
NP3 for culvert etc					
all complete job.					
7.50 M	vide	TM B	P-3		
@ Rs 3687.67/m					= Rs 27,658 = 00
(15/30)					
Plastering with cm(1:4)					
etc all complete job.					
36.40 m ²	vide	TM B	P-4		
@ Rs 191.57/m ²					= Rs 6,973 = 00
(16/31)					
Providing 10.5 mm cement					
putting etc all comp					
etc job.					
13.26 m ²	vide	TM B	P-4		
@ Rs 59.53/m ²					= Rs 789 = 00
					Total → Rs 14,06,316 = 00
Add GST @ 12%					→ Rs 1,68,758 = 00
Add L. cess @ 1%					→ Rs 14,063 = 00
Add S. Fee					→ Rs 22,194 = 00
C vide TM B - P-10					Total → Rs 16,11,331 = 00

Continuation

Rd. 2602.22
J.E.

Continuation

Arrested
Auch
09/03/22